Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

EUGENE WOOD #12
Lea County, New Mexico
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245 2.45 172 0.88 2.14 2.14
745 5.00 1/4 0.44 2.19 4.33
1088 343 172 0.88 3.00 7.33
1526 4.38 1 1.75 7.67 15.00
1997 4.71 1172 2.63 12.36 27.36
2383 3.86 4 7.00 27.02 54.38
2554 1.71 2172 4.38 7.48 61.86
2768 2.14 3 '5.25 11.24 73.10
2939 1.71 2 3.50 5.99 79.08
3154 2.15 2 3.50 7.53 86.61
3411 2.57 21/4 3.94 10.12 96.73
3625 2.14 2 3.50 7.49 104.22
3925 3.00 21/4 3.94 11.81 116.03
4223 2.98 21/4 3.94 11.73 127.76
4522 2.99 11/4 2.19 6.54 134.30
4824 3.02 11/4 2.19 6.61 140.91
5124 3.00 1 1.75 5.25 146.16
5552 4.28 1 1.75 7.49 153.65
6023 4,71 1 1.75 8.24 161.89
6365 3.42 1 1.75 5.99 167.88
6663 2.98 1/4 0.44 1.30 169.18
6700 0.37 1/4 0.44 0.16 169.34
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Y 415 " ”\\\\\ Archié Brown - Gener&l’Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the géf A day of | ]ugg ., 2008 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. .
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